
CMV wedstrijden in de Meet op 22-3-2025

TIJD VELD TEAM THUIS TEAM UIT POULE NIVEAU SCHEIDSRECHTER TELLER niv.5

1 Set Up/B N2 1 Captains***Kangeroe N2 3 C12B2 2 Lianne Timmermans

2

3 Volco N2 2 Side-Out N2 2 C12C2 2 Yara van Spijker

4 Captains***Kangeroe N2 4 Set Up/B N2 2 C12C2 2 Jade Terwel

5 Captains***Kangeroe N4 1 Captains***Kangeroe N4 2 C14A2 4 Ruth Kuiperij

6 Captains***Kangeroe N4 4 Captains***Kangeroe N4 5 C14B2 4 Marjolein Katsma

1 Captains***Kangeroe N2 3 Flash Nieuwleusen N2 2 C12B2 2 Zamé Feenstra

3 Captains***Kangeroe N2 5 Side-Out N2 2 C12C2 2 Yara van Spijker

4 Captains***Kangeroe N2 4 Volco N2 2 C12C2 2 Jade Terwel

1 Captains***Kangeroe N4 3 Captains***Kangeroe N4 6 C14C2 4 Marieke Eggen

2 De Bevers N2 1 Set Up/B N2 1 C12B2 2 Zamé Feenstra

3 Captains***Kangeroe N4 7 De Bevers N4 1 C14C2 4 Yara van Spijker

4 Set Up/B N2 2 Captains***Kangeroe N2 5 C12C2 2 Ellen Zomerdijk

5 Captains***Kangeroe N4 2 Volco N4 1 C14A2 4 Ruth Kuiperij

6 DAC Dedemsvaart N4 2 Captains***Kangeroe N4 4 C14B2 4 Lianne Timmermans

2 Set Up/B N2 1 Flash Nieuwleusen N2 2 C12B2 2 Marleen Ubels

4 Side-Out N2 2 Captains***Kangeroe N2 4 C12C2 2 Ellen Zomerdijk

1 De Bevers N2 1 Captains***Kangeroe N2 3 C12B2 2 Nienke Klos

2 Set Up/B N4 3 vv Ouvol N4 1 C14C2 4 Isa Marsman

3 Captains***Kangeroe N4 3 De Bevers N4 1 C14C2 4 Jade Terwel

4 Set Up/B N2 2 Volco N2 2 C12C2 2 Zamé Feenstra

5 Volco N4 1 Captains***Kangeroe N4 1 C14A2 4 Ellen Zomerdijk

6 Captains***Kangeroe N4 5 DAC Dedemsvaart N4 2 C14B2 4 Marjolein Katsma

1 Flash Nieuwleusen N2 2 De Bevers N2 1 C12B2 2 Marleen Ubels

4 Captains***Kangeroe N2 5 Captains***Kangeroe N2 4 C12C2 2 Nienke Klos
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TIJD VELD TEAM THUIS TEAM UIT POULE NIVEAU SCHEIDSRECHTER TELLER niv.5

1 De Bevers N4 1 Captains***Kangeroe N4 6 C14C2 4 Marleen Ubels

2 Set Up/B N4 3 Captains***Kangeroe N4 7 C14C2 4 Nienke Klos

3 Captains***Kangeroe N5 1 Captains***Kangeroe N5 2 C15A2 5 Lea Oosterhuis Petra Schroer

4 Captains***Kangeroe N5 3 Captains***Kangeroe N5 4 C15B2 5 Robin Evers Gerlinde Hutten

5 Side-Out N2 1 Captains***Kangeroe N2 1 C12A2 2 Isa Marsman

6 Flash Nieuwleusen N2 1 Captains***Kangeroe N2 2 C12A2 2 Jill Döpp

10:45 6 Captains***Kangeroe N2 2 Side-Out N2 1 C12A2 2 Liv Eilander

1 Captains***Kangeroe N4 8 Captains***Kangeroe N4 9 C14D2 4 Irene Bronk

2 vv Ouvol N4 1 Captains***Kangeroe N4 3 C14C2 4 Jill Döpp

3 Captains***Kangeroe N5 2 DAC Dedemsvaart N5 1 C15A2 5 Anne Vonk Petra Schroer

4 Captains***Kangeroe N5 4 Volco N5 1 C15B2 5 Wendy Bruggeman Gerlinde Hutten

5

6 Volco N2 1 Captains***Kangeroe N2 1 C12A2 2 Marieke Eggen

5 Volco N2 1 Flash Nieuwleusen N2 1 C12A2 2 Liv Eilander

6 Captains***Kangeroe N2 1 Captains***Kangeroe N2 2 C12A2 2 Marieke Eggen

1 Captains***Kangeroe N4 9 DAC Dedemsvaart N4 3 C14D2 4 Anne Vonk

2 Volco N5 2 Captains***Kangeroe N5 7 C15D2 5 Robin Evers Lea Oosterhuis

3 DAC Dedemsvaart N5 1 Captains***Kangeroe N5 1 C15A2 5 Wendy Bruggeman Lisa Vonk

4 Captains***Kangeroe N5 5 Captains***Kangeroe N5 6 C15C2 5 Gerben Heerspink Raaf van de Worp

5 Volco N5 1 Captains***Kangeroe N5 3 C15B2 5 Liv Eilander Lotte van Dongeren

6 Side-Out N2 1 Flash Nieuwleusen N2 1 C12A2 2 Jill Döpp

11:45 6 Captains***Kangeroe N2 2 Volco N2 1 C12A2 2 Jill Döpp

1 DAC Dedemsvaart N4 3 Captains***Kangeroe N4 8 C14D2 4 Koen Folkersma

2 vv Ouvol N5 2 Captains***Kangeroe N5 8 C15D2 5 Irene Bronk Anne Vonk

3 Captains***Kangeroe N5 7 Side-Out N5 3 C15D2 5 Anouk Lambers Wendy Bruggeman

4 Captains***Kangeroe N5 6 De Bevers N5 2 C15C2 5 Lisa Vonk Raaf van de Worp

5 Captains***Kangeroe N3 1 Volco N3 2 C13A2 3 Lotte van Dongeren

6 Captains***Kangeroe N3 2 DAC Dedemsvaart N3 1 C13A2 3 Julia Ridderman
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TIJD VELD TEAM THUIS TEAM UIT POULE NIVEAU SCHEIDSRECHTER TELLER niv.5

12:15 6 DAC Dedemsvaart N3 1 Captains***Kangeroe N3 1 C13A2 3 Julia Ridderman

1 Captains***Kangeroe N5 8 Volco N5 2 C15D2 5 Wendy Bruggeman Lisa Vonk

3 vv Ouvol N5 2 Side-Out N5 3 C15D2 5 Koen Folkersma Liv Eilander

4 De Bevers N5 2 Captains***Kangeroe N5 5 C15C2 5 Gerben Heerspink Anouk Lambers

6 Captains***Kangeroe N3 2 Volco N3 2 C13A2 3 Julia Ridderman

5 DAC Dedemsvaart N3 1 Volco N3 2 C13A2 3 Julia Ridderman

6 Captains***Kangeroe N3 1 Captains***Kangeroe N3 2 C13A2 3 Lotte van Dongeren
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